11/11/24, 3:10 PM

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com;cs-a@lkkauto.com;admin-a@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/AIG24100062/KVP3E2
11/11/2024
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer:  AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 2000002767
ﬁf‘_ma“t Vehicle  gnp423sT Insured Vehicle No:  SMR4839Y
Date of Loss: 30/09/2024 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No:  8092195870SG
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SND4238T
Make & Model: TOYOTA SIENTA, 1.5 (A) Engine No: 1NZ9360894
Reg. Date: 29/12/2021 (Man. Year: 2021) Chassis No: JTDZZ9H300L000935
Colour: Metallic Pearl White Odometer: 169516 km
Engine Capacity: 1497 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 185/60 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 185/60 R15
Front Left Side: Yokohama 7 mm Rear Left Side: Yokohama 7 mm
Front Right Side: Yokohama 7 mm Rear Right Side: Yokohama 7 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 38,970.86 14,304.41 24,666.45 63.29
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 5,570.00 3,080.00 2,490.00 44.70
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00

Calculated Gross Total (S$) 44,540.86 17,384.41 27,156.45 60.97

Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 13,900.00
Nett Amount (S$) 44,540.86 13,900.00 30,640.86 68.79
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 02/10/2024
Jd Motorsports Pte Ltd (HQ)
Date Inspected: 03/10/2024 Inspected At: 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4, #05-76 Synergy@KB
Singapore 417800

Estimated Period of Repair: 11.0 days
Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but

any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. Qty :2’1 Particulars

1 1 *FRONT BONNET

2 2 *FRONT BONNET HINGE

3 1 *FRONT BONNET LOCK

4 1 *FRONT BONNET INSULATOR

5 1 *FRONT BUMPER

6 2 *FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER

7 1 *FRONT BUMPER SPONGE

8 2 *FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER

9 2 *FRONT BUMPER SIDE OUTER MOULDING

10 1 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT

11 1 *FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE

12 2 *FRONT LH BUMPER LOWER GRILLE OUTER
MOULDING

13 1 *FRONT RH BUMPER LOWER GRILLE OUTER
MOULDING

14 1 *FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER

15 1 *FRONT BUMPER EMBLEM

16 1 *ENGINE UNDER SIDE SHIELD

17 2 *FRONT HEADLAMP

18 1 *SUPPORT PANEL

19 1 *SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH

20 1 *SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH RUBBER

21 1 *BRACE PANEL

22 1 *SUPPORT AIR DUCT RH

23 1 *SUPPORT AIR DUCT LH

24 1 *RADIATOR

25 1 *A/C CONDENSER

26 1 *TAIL GATE

27 2 *TAIL GATE HINGES

28 2 *TAIL GATE ABSORBER

29 1 *TAIL GATE TRIMBOARD

30 1 *TAIL GATE OUTER MOULDING

31 1 *TAIL GATE OUTER HANDLE

32 1 *TAIL GATE EMBLEM (HYBRID)

33 1 *TAIL GATE EMBLEM (LOGO)

34 1 *TAIL GATE INNER LOCK

35 1 *TAIL GATE CATCH LOCK

36 1 *TAIL GATE INNER HANDLE

37 1 *REAR WIPER MOTOR

38 1 *REAR BUMPER

39 1 *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER

40 2 *REAR BUMPER CORNER PANEL GARNISH

41 A1 *REAR BUMPER GARNISH

42 1 *REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR GARNISH

43 2 *REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR

44 2 *REAR CORNER PANEL

45 2 *REAR CORNER PANEL BRACKET

46 1 *REAR END PANEL

47 1 *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH

48 1 *REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD LH

49 1 *REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD RH

Adjuster Report

Condition

Buckled
Distorted
Distorted
Serviceable
Buckled
Distorted
Cracked
Serviceable
Serviceable
Repair
Cracked
Serviceable

Cracked

Serviceable
Necessary
Serviceable
Mtg Cracked
Buckled

No such part
Serviceable
Bent

Dented
Serviceable
Serviceable
Bent

Bent

Repair
Serviceable
Buckled

No such part
Mtg Cracked
Necessary
Necessary
Jammed
Repair
Serviceable
Jammed
Bent

O/S Distorted
Serviceable
Bent
Serviceable
Serviceable
Repair
Repair

Bent

Dented
Buckled
Buckled

Repairer's

1,304.92F
249.70F
139.30F
249.96 F
1,465.00 F
160.12F
311.16 F
211.90F
782.96 F
740.25F
1,751.64F
351.60F

351.60F

461.76 F
197.24F
336.28 F
2,829.20F
1,460.52F
227.48F
27.46F
149.56 F
73.28F
68.24 F
1,025.40F
956.30F
2,070.40F
470.80F
757.00F
590.30F
365.90F
245.20F
184.90F
230.60F
591.90F
155.70F
97.85F
745.20F
2,128.19F
370.60F
493.50F
325.40F
164.90F
441.90F
530.60F
417.00F
1,589.60 F
375.60F
638.90F
638.90F

Amount

*1,304.92 FL
*249.70FL
*139.30 FL

“FL
*718.20 FL
*160.12 FL
*311.16 FL

“FL

“FL

“FL
*381.60 FL

*FL

*351.60 FL

*FL
*197.24 FL
*FL
*2,566.40 FL
*1,207.00 FL
*FL

*FL
*149.56 FL
*73.28 FL
*FL

*FL
*956.30 FL
*1,081.70 FL
*FL

*FL
*590.30 FL
*FL
*245.20 FL
*184.90 FL
*230.60 FL
*420.80 FL
*FL

*FL
*745.20 FL
*675.00 FL
*185.30 FL
*FL
*325.40 FL
*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL
*980.20 FL
*261.70 FL
*638.90 FL
*638.90 FL

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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No. Qty :irt Particulars

50 1 *REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL
51 1 *REAR SPARE TYRES PANEL BOARD
52 1 *REAR WEATHERSTRIP
53 1 *REAR TAIL LAMP
54 1 *REAR TAIL GATE LAMP
55 1 *REAR TAIL GATE CAMERA
56 1 *REAR ANTENNA SENSOR
57 1 *INVERTER COOLER
58 1 *REAR EXHAUST
59 6 *FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIP
60 8 *FRONT BUMPER CLIP
61 1 *FRONT NUMBER PLATE }
62 1 *FRONT NUMBER PLATE COVER }
63 1 *PARKING SENSOR
(2PCS)
64 10 *REAR TRIM BOARD CLIP
65 1 *REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT

66 6 *BUMPER CLIP
F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett. L=ListltemDisc.

- List Item Discount on L ltems 0.00/25.00% (S$)

Adjuster Report

Condition

Repair
Serviceable
Dented / Distorted

O/S MtgCracked/N/S
Serviceable

O/S MtgCracked/N/S
Serviceable

Serviceable
Serviceable
Bent

Repair

Not Necessary
Necessary
Dented

Cracked (1Pc Only)

Necessary
Necessary
Necessary

Repairer's

1,023.60F
756.30F
425.15F
1,570.80F

1,306.40F

640.50F
389.10F
654.30F
861.04 F
48.00FS
64.00FS
30.00FS
30.00FS
440.00FS

80.00FS
100.00FS
48.00FS

Sub Total (S$) 38,970.86

0.00

Total Parts (S$) 38,970.86

Amount

*FL

*FL
*346.50 FL
*785.40 FL

*653.20 FL

*FL
*-FL
*654.30 FL
*FL

*FS
*64.00FS
*45.00FS
*FS
*220.00FS

*80.00FS
*40.00FS
*48.00FS

18,906.88
4,602.47

14,304.41

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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11/11/24, 3:10 PM Adjuster Report
Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour Items

1 TO SUPPLY PARTS & LABOUR TO REPLACE ABOVE MENTIONED PARTS New 2,500.00 1,400.00
2 TO SUPPLY PAINT & LABOUR TO SPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECT AREA New 1,500.00 1,200.00
3 TO SUPPLY LABOUR TO REWIRE REPLACE PARTS New 300.00 40.00
4 TO SUPPLY LABOUR TO SPRAY ANTI RUST ON PANEL New 250.00 120.00
5 TO SUPPLY DIAGNOSTIC & REPROGRAMMING New 300.00 0.00
6 TO SUPPLY LABOUR TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN New 300.00 120.00
7 TO SUPPLY LABOUR TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR INNER UPHOLSTER New 300.00 100.00
8 TO SUPPLY LABOUR TO TOP UP AIR COND GAS New 120.00 100.00

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 5,570.00 3,080.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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